



TCG Opal Family Certification Test v6.0 has been approved as a Certified Test Suite for the Opal Family Test Cases v1.01!



TCG Opal Family Certification Test Suite v6.0 Updates

New test – ETC24_ReadWrite_Locked to test Read/Write commands on Locking_Range1 with Read/Write locked according to OPAL-Family Test Case Spec. v1.01

UCT12_Revert_LockingSP, UCT13_Revert_AdminSP, UCT14_Revert_AdminSP_mfgState, UCT15_Revert_AdminSP_Admin1 and UCT16_Revert_AdminSP_PSID: New cases for ZNS device according to OPAL-Family Test Case Spec. v1.01

Enhancements:

- Add the support to retrieve current LBA format before DUT is set to one namespace over full disc
- Add the handling to support the number of UID > 200 in all tables and the number of UID
 up to 2200 in the ACE table
- SFP08_RevertSP: Add the handling to correctly set the command timeout if the value of RevertTO is set to nonzero in TCGCert_Cfg.txt file
- SPF04_TriesReset: Add the support to retrieve the value in Persistence column and skip the test if the value is TRUE
- UCT01_Discovery: Remove the verification to Geometry Reporting feature according to OPAL-Family Test Case Spec. v1.01

Latest Release

DriveMaster Release

DriveMaster 9: v9.2.1800

Test Suite Release

ULINK NVMe Protocol Test Suite: v5.0 ULINK NVMe Regression Test Suite: v4.0 ULINK SATA/ATA Protocol Test Suite: v9.0 ULINK SATA/ATA Regression Test Suite: v8.0

SATA-IO Device Digital: v4.0 SATA-IO Host Digital: v3.0

ULINK SAS/SCSI Protocol Test Suite: v4.5 ULINK SAS/SCSI Regression Test Suite: v4.0

ULINK TCG/IEEE1667 Opal Family SSC Protocol Test Suite: v10.0 (New) TCG Opal Family SSC Application Note Test Suite: v5.5 (New)

TCG Opal Family Certification Test Suite: v6.0 (New) TCG Opal Family SSC Multiple Namespaces Protocol Test Suite: v2.0 ULINK TCG Enterprise SSC Application Note Test Suite: v5.0
TCG Enterprise SSC Application Note Test Suite: v5.0 Test Reporter Release Test Reporter: v4.4.1
To purchase or renew your test suites, please visit our Contact Page or contact your ULINK representative .
Contact us
www.ulinktech.com

ULINK Technology, Inc. | 3120 De La Cruz Blvd. #117, Santa Clara, CA 95054

<u>Unsubscribe yudy.syukur@ulinktech.com</u>

<u>Update Profile |Our Privacy Policy |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent bynewsletter@ulinktech.com